ORIGINAL
wosoranoow  NIRHMNIATAIN
123363

RECEIVED

TO: Docket Control

FROM: Steven M. Olea
Director
Utilities Divisfon

" 'DOCKET CONTROL
gr)c*b:r‘ﬁ‘

Arizona Corporation Gommission

Il FEB 25 A 1135 DOQK&TED
5 L Lunr ot SRl e FEB 25 Z[ln

PO

S e

!
K
" ~.-‘

S
DATE February 25, 2011 C

RE: WORKSHOP: COMPLIANCE WITH DECISION NO. 71878
(DOCKET NO. W-00000C-06-0149)

The fourth in a series of workshops to comply with the investigation ordered in Decision No.
71878 will be held on Friday, March 25, 2011, at 10:00 a.m., in the Arizona Corporation
Commission (“Commission”) Hearing Room, 1200 West Washington Street in Phoenix.

Decision No. 71878 orders stakeholders, including the Commission Staff (“Staff’) and Global
Utilities, to commence a generic investigation which looks at how best to achieve the
Commission’s objectives with regard to encouraging the acquisition of troubled water companies
and the development of regional infrastructure where appropriate.

Additionally, at a recent Commission Staff Open Meeting, the Commission agreed that these
workshops should also examine the merits of imputing income tax expenses to S-corporations
and to limited liability companies that have not elected to be taxed as C-corporations. This tax
imputation issue will be the subject of discussion at this fourth Workshop. An agenda for the
Workshop is attached.

Staff encourages all interested parties to submit written comments, preferably, prior to
commencement of the Workshop. If advance submission of comments is not possible, parties
are welcome to bring written comments with them to the workshop on March 25, 2011. Staff
also invites any parties interested in making a brief presentation at the Workshop to submit a
proposal by March 22, including a description/outline along with an estimate of the presentation
time. Please file an original and 13 copies of your comments or proposal with the Commission's
Docket Control Center, 1200 West Washington Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85007. All filings
should reference Docket No. W-00000C-06-0149. Presentations requiring use of Commission
equipment must be coordinated in advance with Commission Business Office personnel by
contacting the individuals below.

Parties who wish to be added to the service list in this docket should send notice of their interest,
including a mailing address and an e-mail address, to Docket Control. Staff welcomes and
appreciates the input of all interested parties. Please address any questions you may have
regarding this matter to Nancy Scott (602) 542-0743 or Elijah Abinah (602) 542-6935.

SMO:
Originator: Nancy Scott
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AGENDA
ACC WORKSHOP: COMPLIANCE WITH DECISION NO. 71878
(DOCKET NO. W-00000C-06-0149)

Friday, March 25, 2011
10:00 a.m.
Arizona Corporation Commission
Hearing Room
1200 W. Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Agenda

. Introduction and Welcome — Commission Staff

Background: Imputed Income Tax Expense for S Corporations and Limited Liability
Corporations — Commission Staff

. Presentations by Participants

Comments and Discussion

. Wrap-up and Next Steps



Service List for: ACC Workshop: Compliance With Decision No. 71878 (Docket No. W-

00000C-06-0149)

Bryan O'Reilly
bor@snrllc.net

50 South Jones Blvd., Ste. 1
Las Vegas, Nevada 89107

Garry Hays
ghays@lawgdh.com

1702 E. Highland Ave., Ste. 204
Phoenix, Arizona 85016

Michael T. Hallam
mhallam@lrlaw.com

Thomas Campbell
tcampbell@lrlaw.com

Lewis and Roca, LLP

40 N. Central Ave., Ste. 1900
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4429

Thomas Broderick
Thomas.broderick@amwater.com
Arizona American Water Co.

2355 West Pinnacle Peak Road, Suite 300
Phoenix, Arizona 85027

Michele Van Quathem
mvg@rcalaw.com

Ryley Carlock & Applewhite

One North Central Ave., Suite 1200
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4417

Graham Symmonds
Graham.symmonds@gwresources.com
Global Water

21410 N. 19th Ave,, Ste. 201

Phoenix, Arizona 85027

Michael W. Patten
mpatten@rdp-law.com
Timothy Sabo
tsabo@rdp-law.com

Roshka, DeWulf & Patten, PLC
One Arizona Center

400 East Van Buren St., Ste.800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

Court S. Rich
crich@roselawgroup.com

M. Ryan Hurley
rhurley@roselawgroup.com

Rose Law Group pc

6613 N. Scottsdale Road, Ste. 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85250

Mr. John Hackney

Wells Fargo Securities

301 South College Street
MACD 1053-056

Charlotte, North Carolina 28288
John.Hackney@WellsFargo.com

Joseph D. Harris

Vice President and Treasurer
Arizona Water Company
P.O. Box 29006

Phoenix, AZ 85038-9006
jharris@azwater.com

Alexander Igwe

aigwe@azcce.gov

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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